$819,880 - 2084 N Hurtsville Ave., Kuna

MLS® #98961152

$819,880
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,701 sqft
Residential on 0.20 Acres

Lugarno Terra, Kuna, ID

The incredible Davenport Bonus RV by
Tresidio Homes. This highly desirable plan
features 3 bedrooms and an office on the main
level and a large bonus room with closet and
full bath upstairs. (could be 4 th bedroom / 2nd S
master suite. The open greatroom features our Davenport Bonus RV (A)
signature coffered and beamed ceiling. rm——
Modern kitchen with premium KitchenAid built
in gas range, in wall oven and micro and a
large walk in pantry with appliance shelf and
power. Gorgeous master bath with 2 sink
vanity, soaker tub and big tile walk in shower.
Huge 45' deep RV bay with full sized RV door
measuring 12" wide and 14' tall to
accommodate almost any RV. Located in the
desirable Lugarno Terra community, featuring
2 parks, pickle ball and pool. Easy access to
dining, groceries, 1-84 and more. If this plan
doesn't have everything you are looking for,
we have many plans and additional lots to
choose from. Tresidio Homes can customize a
home just for you. Call Eric for info today!
*photos similar

Built in 2025

Essential Information

MLS® # 98961152
Price Per SQFT  $304
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,701



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

0.20

2025

Residential

Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code
Builder

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Has Pool

Pool

Golf Course

Interior

2084 N Hurtsville Ave.
Kuna - 1100

Lugarno Terra

Kuna

Ada

ID

83634

Tresidio Homes

Sewer Connected
4

Attached

4

Yes

Community, In Ground, Pool

N

Interior Features  Bath-Master, Bed-Master Main Level, Split Bedroom, Great Room,
Rec/Bonus, Double Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s), Breakfast Bar, Pantry,

Kitchen Island, Quartz Counters

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Tank Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Oven/Range Built-In, Gas Range

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces One, Gas

Stories One

Primary On Main  Yes

Exterior



Lot Description Standard Lot 6000-9999 S LN 12-02 Main Areas
Sprinkler System, Pressurize

Roof Composition, Architectural St
Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District Kuna School District #3
Elementary Silver Trall

Middle Kuna

High Kuna

Additional Information

Date Listed September 10th, 2025
Days on Market 3
HOA Fees $175

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly
New Construction Yes

Tax Year 2024
Office Homes of Idaho
Contact Info info@homesofidaho.com

Listing Details
Listing Office Homes of Idaho
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